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              Třída (Class)  T

Emka rally
Bojkovice, 14. 6. 2025

Poř. St.č.
Soutěžící - Entrant

Jezdec - Driver

Spolujezdec - Co-Driver

Značka vozu - Vehicle

Lic.-Lic.

Prio-Prio

Skupina-

Poř.-Pos.

Pen.-Pen.

Součet-Total

Ved.-Lead.

Pred.-Prev.

RZ/SS  4 RZ 4

Pos. St.No

RZ/SS 1 RZ/SS 2 RZ/SS 3 RZ/SS 4
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06140219

800

    9:12.8
   1

      00.0

/

      00.0

    2:26.5
David Lahuta AWD

Subaru Impreza

    2:16.3     2:18.0     2:12.0

T
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